Let’s Get Ready to ROAR!

June 22 - Schedule at a Glance

Time

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:15 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:15 p.m.

1.00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Student Schedule

Event
Arrival, Photo IDs, Check-in and Breakfast
Welcome and Introductions
Advising 101
Interest Sessions (your nametag will indicate which session to attend)
» Smart Start
» Cohort Themes, Common Reading, Civic Engagement Opportunities
Money Talks
myONECARD, Campus Dining & Bookstore Services on the GSU Campus
Lunch with Leaders and Academic Programs Fair
Small Group Meetings with Orientation Leaders

» Group #1
» Group #2
» Group #3
» Group #4

Interest Sessions (choose one to attend)

Study Abroad

Four Year Career Compass
Self-Advocacy for Success
University Honors

Unleash the Leader in You

YV VV VY

Interest Sessions (choose one to attend)

» Session for Residents
» Campus Life Session for Commuters

Advising and Registration

Location
Hall of Governors
Sherman Hall

Engbretson Hall

Engbretson Hall
D1496

Sherman Hall
Sherman Hall
Hall of Governors

D34011
D34060
D34180
D34170

D34000
Engbretson Hall
D1490

D2441

D34115

D34000
D34115
C3 = Cube

Get social with your media! Tweet or Instagram using #new2gsu and #govst2016
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Let’s Get Ready to ROAR!

June 22 - Schedule at a Glance

Family Schedule

Time Event Location
8:00 a.m. Arrival and Check-in and Breakfast Hall of Governors
9:00 a.m. Welcome and Introductions Sherman Hall
9:30 a.m. Millennials go to GSU: How we can be partners in their success. Sherman Hall
10:15a.m. Academic Overview Sherman Hall
11:00 a.m. Money Talks Sherman Hall
11:45a.m. myONECARD, Campus Dining & Bookstore Services on the GSU Campus . Sherman Hall
12:15 p.m.  Lunch with Leaders and Academic Programs Fair Hall of Governors
1:00 p.m. Meet the College Deans Engbretson Hall
2:00 p.m. Interest Sessions (choose one to attend)

» Study Abroad D34000

» Four Year Career Compass Engbretson Hall

> Sel_f-Adyocacy for Success D1490

» University Honors

> Unleash the Leader in You D2441

D34115
2:45 p.m. Campus Tours (ending in Prairie Place)
3:30 p.m. Community Standards and Health and Safety on Campus Prairie Place
4:15 p.m. Campus Housing (Can we include and introduce faculty in residence as Prairie Place
academic support?) (for parents of residents)
1% generation commuter program (for parents of commuters) Engbretson Hall

Save the Date: Family and Friends Weekend to be held Oct. 7 - 8
for more information, visit www.govst.edu/weekend

Get social with your media! Tweet or Instagram using #new2gsu and #govst2016
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