Let's Get Ready to ROAR! June 22 - Schedule at a Glance

Student Schedule

Time	Event	Location
8:00 a.m.	Arrival, Photo IDs, Check-in and Breakfast	Hall of Governors
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Sherman Hall
9:30 a.m.	Advising 101	Engbretson Hall
10:15 p.m.	Interest Sessions (your nametag will indicate which session to attend)	
	 Smart Start Cohort Themes, Common Reading, Civic Engagement Opportunities 	Engbretson Hall D1496
11:00 a.m.	Money Talks	Sherman Hall
11:45 a.m.	myONECARD, Campus Dining & Bookstore Services on the GSU Campus	Sherman Hall
12:15 p.m.	Lunch with Leaders and Academic Programs Fair	Hall of Governors
1:00 p.m.	Small Group Meetings with Orientation Leaders	
	➤ Group #1	D34011
	Group #2	D34060
	Group #3Group #4	D34180
	γ Οιουρ π-ι	D34170
2:00 p.m.	Interest Sessions (choose one to attend)	
	Study Abroad	D34000
	Four Year Career Compass	Engbretson Hall
	Self-Advocacy for SuccessUniversity Honors	D1490
	Unleash the Leader in You	D2441
		D34115
2:45 p.m.	Interest Sessions (choose one to attend)	
	Session for Residents	D34000
	Campus Life Session for Commuters	D34115
3:30 p.m.	Advising and Registration	C3 = Cube

Get social with your media! Tweet or Instagram using #new2gsu and #govst2016

Let's Get Ready to ROAR! June 22 - Schedule at a Glance

Family Schedule

Time	Event	Location
8:00 a.m.	Arrival and Check-in and Breakfast	Hall of Governors
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Sherman Hall
9:30 a.m.	Millennials go to GSU: How we can be partners in their success.	Sherman Hall
10:15 a.m.	Academic Overview	Sherman Hall
11:00 a.m.	Money Talks	Sherman Hall
11:45 a.m.	myONECARD, Campus Dining & Bookstore Services on the GSU Campus.	Sherman Hall
12:15 p.m.	Lunch with Leaders and Academic Programs Fair	Hall of Governors
1:00 p.m.	Meet the College Deans	Engbretson Hall
2:00 p.m.	Interest Sessions (choose one to attend)	
	 Study Abroad Four Year Career Compass Self-Advocacy for Success University Honors Unleash the Leader in You 	D34000 Engbretson Hall D1490 D2441 D34115
2:45 p.m.	Campus Tours (ending in Prairie Place)	
3:30 p.m.	Community Standards and Health and Safety on Campus	Prairie Place
4:15 p.m.	Campus Housing (Can we include and introduce faculty in residence as academic support?) (for parents of residents)	Prairie Place
	1 st generation commuter program (for parents of commuters)	Engbretson Hall

Save the Date: Family and Friends Weekend to be held *Oct.* 7 - 8 for more information, visit www.govst.edu/weekend

Get social with your media! Tweet or Instagram using #new2gsu and #govst2016